Sequence Speed percentiles

37 mph
26 mph
22 mph

V85
V50

V30

=19 mph

V10.0

60

10

o

00:TT-00-0T UON
00:£0-00-90 Uoy
00:€0-00:¢0 UoN
00:€¢-00-¢c uns
00:6T-00:8T uns
00:ST-00-vT uns
00:TT-00-0T uns
00:£0-00-90 uns
00:€0-00:¢0 uns
00-€¢-00-¢¢ 1es
00-6T-00-8T 1eS
00-ST-00-¥T 1es
00:-TT-00-0T es
00-£0-00-90 1es
00-€0-00-¢0 1es
00-€¢-00-¢¢ 44
00-6T-00:8T 44
00-ST-00-¥T M4
00-TT-00-0T M4
00-£0-00-90 44
00-€0-00-¢0 44
00-€¢-00-¢Z ny1L
00-6T-00:8T Nyl
00-ST-00-¥T Nyl
00-TT-00:0T NyL
00-£0-00:90 ny1
00-€0-00-¢0 ny1L
00-€¢-00-¢¢C Pa2M
00-6T-00-8T P3M
00-ST-00:¥T POM
00-TT-00:0T PaM
00:£0-00:90 PaM
00-€0-00:-20 PaM
00:€¢-00-¢¢ =Nl
00:6T-00-8T =anL
00:ST-00-vT =Nl
00-TT-00-0T N1
00:£0-00-90 °n1
00:€0-00-¢0 =n1
00:€¢-00-¢¢ UoN
00:6T-00-8T UON
00:ST-00-vT UON
00:TT-00-0T UON

24 February 2020,10:00 - 02 March 2020,12:00

Evaluation time
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Harry de Lancey-Wheeler
Column No. L30 VBH

Royston Road

Author:

Comment:
Location:

West - East

Arriving vehicles from:

RDoga 1

East - West

Departing vehicles to:




